Waffle Belgian Round Baked 7
Inch Dw

36/5 0Z7220867

Description

Sysco Belgian Waffles 5 oz. Round provide Heat and Serve convenience,
labor savings, and Fresh from the Griddle taste. The large 7" diameter piece
size provides great plate coverage. Waffles offer menu versatility from
Breakfast to Brunch to Dinner and Dessert.

- Contains 36, 5-ounce Round Belgian Waffles

« Individually wrapped

- Round Belgian Waffles are 1" thick and 7" diameter

- Yields 36, 5-ounce Waffles per case

- Each waffle is individually wrapped

« Kosher approved

« Convection oven 350 °F- sheet pan - frozen: place the desired amount of
frozen 7” round Belgian waffles in a single layer on a sheet pan. Heat,
uncovered, 6 to 7 minutes

- Convection oven 350 °F - sheet pan -thawed: place the desired amount of
thawed 7” round Belgian waffles in a single layer on a sheet pan. Heat,
uncovered, 5 to 6 minutes

- Shelf life 360 days

- Keep frozen

- Store in the freezer until ready to use

« Case dimension 8.50"H x 15.11" W x 23.03" L

Preparation and Cooking Instructions

« Heat from frozen or thawed in conventional or convection oven according
to directions

« 5 to 8 minute heating time depending on method

Customer Name: MAD CHICKEN

Account Number: 940313

Nutrition Facts

1waffle Servingspercontainer

Serving Size 1 waffle (1429g)

Amount per Serving

Calories 350

% Daily Value*

Total Fat25qg 32%
Saturated Fat 3.5¢g 18%

Trans Fat
Cholesterol 80mg 27%
Sodium 630mg 27%
Total Carbohydrate63g

Dietary Fiber 1g

Total Sugars

Includes 17 g Added Sugars

Protein 9g
-]

Vitamin DOmcg

Calcium 60mg

Iron 4.20mg

Potassium 120mg

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.




Ingredients

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), EGGS,
VEGETABLE OIL (CANOLA AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL), SUGAR, WATER, CONTAINS
LESS THAN 2% OF SOY

LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM
ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE), SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, MALT
POWDER (BARLEY MALT EXTRACT, CORN SYRUP), MONOGLYCERIDES, WHEY
POWDER (MILK).

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

A Contains
Eggs,Milk,Soy, Wheat

A May Contain
NA

v Free from
NA

@ Organic claim

NA

© Attributes
Kosher

® Sustainability Claims
NA

Disclaimer

The nutrition information, ingredients, allergens, attributes,
diet types and certifications displayed as well as any
corresponding claims related thereto, including without
limitation, claims regarding the vegetarian, vegan, Kosher,
gluten-free status and sustainability of a product or item
(collectively, Product Information & Attributes/Diet
Types/Claims/Certifications) are provided by product
manufacturers and suppliers. Such information may not be
complete and/or up to date. You should defer to the product
packaging and/or consult with the product manufacturer for
complete and current product information. Determination of
whether or not a product or item meets the parameters of a
specific lifestyle/diet is at your discretion and risk. Sysco and its
affiliates do not guarantee the validity, accuracy or
completeness of any Product Information & Attributes/Diet
Types/Claims/Certifications, and you hereby release Sysco and
its affiliates for all claims in any way related to the Product
Information & Attributes/Diet Types/Claims/Certifications.
Note that if an item is linked to nutrition information from the
USDA National Nutrient Database for Standard Reference,
ingredients and allergens will not be displayed. Percent Daily
Values are based on 1990 NLEA regulations



